Data sheet
POWERLINE	 MP 52.4
	 MP 52.5
2
MU
LT
IL
IN

CL
OS
ED
MP 52.4 open / MP 52.5 closed Data sheetEdition 11-2023 7
MP 52.4 OPEN / MP 52.4 CLOSED
MP 52.3 / MP 52.5 PLASTIC COVERMP 52.3 / MP 52.5 PLASTIC COVER
Cover
The covers connect the two side runs of the energy chain. The cover
length is synonymous with the inside width of the energy chain.
Type Order No. Description Installation site Inside width
mm
A-523062, outside 052306210000 Cover Outside bend 62.0
I-523062, inside 052306220000 Cover Inside bend 62.0
A-523096, outside 052309610000 Cover Outside bend 96.0
I-523096, inside 052309620000 Cover Inside bend 96.0
A-523121, outside 052312110000 Cover Outside bend 121.0
I-523121, inside 052312120000 Cover Inside bend 121.0
A-523146, outside 052314610000 Cover Outside bend 146.0
I-523146, inside 052314620000 Cover Inside bend 146.0
A-523182, outside 052318210000 Cover Outside bend 182.0
I-523182, inside 052318220000 Cover Inside bend 182.0
A-523196, outside 052319610000 Cover Outside bend 196.0
I-523196, inside 052319620000 Cover Inside bend 196.0
A-523220, outside 052322010000 Cover Outside bend 220.0
I-523220, inside 052322020000 Cover Inside bend 220.0
A-523246, outside 052324610000 Cover Outside bend 246.0
I-523246, inside 052324620000 Cover Inside bend 246.0
A-523296, outside 052329610000 Cover Outside bend 296.0
I-523296, inside 052329620000 Cover Inside bend 296.0
A-523346, outside 052334610000 Cover Outside bend 346.0
I-523346, inside 052334620000 Cover Inside bend 346.0
Edition 11-2023MP 52.4 open / MP 52.5 closed Data sheet8
MP 52.4 OPEN / MP 52.4 CLOSED
KA 52.4 FLEXIBLE CHAIN BRACKETKA 52.4 FLEXIBLE CHAIN BRACKET
Flexible chain bracket Flexible chain bracket

MP 52.4 open / MP 52.5 closed Data sheetEdition 11-2023 9
MP 52.4 OPEN / MP 52.4 CLOSED
GLP 5 (52.4) GLIDING PLATEGLP 5 (52.4) GLIDING PLATE
Gliding plate
The gliding plates are mounted in a horizontal position, with the chain
laying on its side, to minimize friction wear to the sides. They are
mounted to the side links using a special screw. The wear limit is 0.10
in (2.5 mm). We recommend replacing the cable drag chain when this
limit has been reached. Depending on the application, the service life
of the cable drag chain may be extended two-fold, by using gliding
plates. The cable drag chain can also be opened in the lateral position.
Type Order No. Installation site for radius
mm
Gliding plate height
mm
SG 52.4 RK125.1 right with GLP5, mounted 052400012566 Right chain link including gliding plate 125.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK125.2 left with GLP5, mounted 052400012564 Left chain link including gliding plate 125.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK135.1 right with GLP5, mounted 052400013566 Right chain link including gliding plate 135.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK135.2 left with GLP5, mounted 052400013564 Left chain link including gliding plate 135.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK150.1 right with GLP5, mounted 052400015066 Right chain link including gliding plate 150.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK150.2 left with GLP5, mounted 052400015064 Left chain link including gliding plate 150.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK175.1 right with GLP5, mounted 052400017566 Right chain link including gliding plate 175.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK175.2 left with GLP5, mounted 052400017564 Left chain link including gliding plate 175.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK200.1 right with GLP5, mounted 052400020066 Right chain link including gliding plate 200.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK200.2 left with GLP5, mounted 052400020064 Left chain link including gliding plate 200.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK250.1 right with GLP5, mounted 052400025066 Right chain link including gliding plate 250.0 7.0
SG 52.4 RK250.2 left with GLP5, mounted 052400025064 Left chain link including gliding plate 250.0 7.0